

**PRECISION CAMSHAFTS LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office : E-102/103 MIDC, Akkalkot Road, Solapur 413006  
 CIN: L24231PN1992PLC067126

**ABRIDGED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS** (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					
		Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended
		Dec 31, 2018 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2018 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2017 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2018 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2017 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2018 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	10,845.79	9,757.34	9,303.70	30,081.70	30,316.06	40,787.24
2.	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,392.22	1,042.11	1,085.57	3,726.61	3,827.85	5,376.15
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	812.14	675.12	665.25	2,237.49	2,528.20	3,475.63
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	790.69	734.76	660.27	2,277.25	2,499.90	3,485.75
5.	Paid-Up equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10 each)	9,498.58	9,498.58	9,480.18	9,498.58	9,480.18	9,487.66
6.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year						45,524.16
7.	Earnings per share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10 each)						
	Basic :	0.85	0.71	0.70	2.36	2.67	3.67
	Diluted :	0.85	0.71	0.70	2.35	2.66	3.66

**Notes**  
 1) The aforesaid financials results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2018 have been subjected to a Limited Review by the Statutory auditors of the Company and reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on February 07, 2019.  
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India ('SEBI') (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements ('LODR')) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited standalone financial results of the Company are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website - www.pclindia.in.  
 3) These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016.  
 4) For the year ended 31 March 2018 & Nine months ended 31 December 2017, Revenue from operations includes excise duty collected upto Quarter ended 30 June 2017 as per guidelines prescribed in Ind AS 18 'Revenue'. From 1st July 2017, as per the said guidelines, Goods and Service Tax (GST) charged is excluded from Revenue from operation and to that extent the revenues are not comparable. (Excise duty for the year ended 31 March 2018 & nine months ended 31 December 2017 Rs. 732.00 lakhs)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Date : 07 February 2019  
 Place : Pune  
 Ravindra R Joshi  
 Director & CFO

**ELNET TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: TS 140, Block 2 & 9, Rajiv Gandhi Salai, Taramani, Chennai - 600 113.  
 Ph: 044-2254 1337 / 1098 Fax: 044-2254 1955 Email : elnet@md4.vsnl.net.in Website: www.elnettechnologies.com  
 CIN : L72300TN1990PLC019459

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018**

Rs. in Lakhs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2018	Year to date figures 31.12.2018	Corresponding quarter ended 31.12.2017	Year to date figures 31.12.2017	For the Year Ended 31.03.2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	652.91	1,868.41	659.14	2,061.76	2,589.05
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	299.80	830.96	316.47	1,089.29	1,236.30
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	299.80	830.96	316.47	1,089.29	1,233.15
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	210.78	598.33	215.95	737.13	899.90
5	Other comprehensive income (net of tax)	-	1.41	-	(2.49)	32.23
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	210.78	599.74	215.95	734.64	932.13
7	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10 per share)	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					6,375.84
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	a. Basic	5.27	14.99	5.40	18.37	22.50
	b. Diluted	5.27	14.99	5.40	18.37	22.50

**Note:**  
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/Annual results are available on the websites of the stock exchange(s) and the listed entity www.elnettechnologies.com  
 2 Previous year/period's figures have been regrouped/recast, wherever necessary, to confirm to the classification of the current period's classification

For Elnet Technologies Limited  
**Mr. C. Ramachandran**  
 Director  
 (DIN: 00050893)

Place : Chennai  
 Date : 07.02.2019

**IG PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED**  
 CIN: L51496GA1988PLC000915  
 Regd.Off.: T-10, 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor, Jairam Complex, Mala, Neugi Nagar, Panaji, Goa – 403 001  
 Tel: 0832-2434973; Email: igpl@igpetro.com Website: www.igpetro.com

**Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2018**

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Unaudited		
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2018	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2018	Quarter Ended 31.12.2017
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	31,780.47	99,603.36	29,567.35
2	Net profit (before tax and exceptional items)	2,743.39	16,634.93	6,356.10
3	Net profit before tax (after exceptional items)	2,743.39	15,684.93	6,356.10
4	Net profit after tax (after exceptional items)	1,757.70	9,827.19	4,044.70
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,762.25	9,839.54	4,030.82
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	3,079.81	3,079.81	3,079.81
7	Basic & Diluted EPS in Rs. (Not Annualised)	5.71	31.91	13.13

**Notes :-**  
 1 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 7<sup>th</sup> February, 2019.  
 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2018 are available of the websites of the Stock Exchange [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website [www.igpetro.com](http://www.igpetro.com).

By order of the Board  
 For I G Petrochemicals Limited  
**Nikunj Dhanuka**  
 Managing Director & CEO  
 DIN : 00193499

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 7<sup>th</sup> February, 2019

**The Phoenix Mills Limited**  
 Registered Office :- 462, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013  
 Tel : (022) 24964307/ 08/ 09 E-mail : investorrelations@highstreetphoenix.com  
 Website : www.thephoenixmills.com CIN - L17100MH1905PLC000200

**I Extract of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2018**

(Rs. in Lacs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended December 31, 2018	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2018	Quarter Ended December 31, 2017
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
1	Total Income from Operations	45,740.59	131,056.42	42,719.44
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	9,547.86	24,738.03	8,061.00
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	9,547.86	24,738.03	8,061.00
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	7,798.75	18,850.10	5,882.08
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8,236.54	26,273.70	14,331.53
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the share - Rs. 2/- each)	3,065.44	3,065.44	3,062.18
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic :	4.62	12.57	4.26
	Diluted:	4.61	12.53	4.25

**II Extract of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2018**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended December 31, 2018	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2018	Quarter Ended December 31, 2017
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
1	Turnover	11,213.55	32,995.37	10,014.16
2	Profit before tax	3,918.18	16,197.48	3,712.29
3	Profit after tax	3,077.39	13,591.48	2,916.75

**Note:**  
 1) The Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2018 ('Financial Result') have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on February 07, 2019 and have been approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 07, 2019.  
 2) The above are the extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results (Consolidated and Standalone) filed for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2018 with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Financial Results are available on the website of the stock exchanges ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the website of the Company at [www.thephoenixmills.com](http://www.thephoenixmills.com).  
 # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For The Phoenix Mills Limited  
 Sd/-  
**Pradumna Kanodia**  
 Director - Finance  
 DIN: 01602690

Date: 7-02-2019  
 Place: Mumbai

**ONLINE AUCTION**  
 Kisan Ramchandra AUCTIONEERS PVT. LTD., PUNE

**Mahindra M & M Ltd.,**  
 RISE. Tractor/Automotive Div., Kandivli

**On 18th & 20th March, 2019 respectively.**

For MS/CI Scrap, Defaced Components, Electrical, Batteries, Corrugated, Used Oil, Tyres, Wood, Industrial Refuse etc.  
**Inspection: On 12th February 2019.**  
**NOTE: For details visit our website [www.krauctioneers.com](http://www.krauctioneers.com)**  
**Contact: (020) 26360356 & 26361357**

---

**Pooja Entertainment And Films Limited**  
 CIN No. : L99999MH1986PLC040559  
 Registered Office: POOJA HOUSE, 1ST FLOOR, CTS NO. 892-893, OPP. J. W. MARRIOTT HOTEL, JUHU TARA ROAD, JUHU, MUMBAI - 400049 Phone : 022-26121613/14, Fax : 022-26631275, Website : www.poojaentertainmentandfilms.in  
 Email : investor@poojaentertainmentandfilms.in  
 UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Except Earning Per Share)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED
	31.12.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2018 Unaudited	31.12.2017 Unaudited	31.12.2018 Unaudited	31.12.2017 Unaudited	31.03.2018 Audited
Revenue from Operations	151.98	392.17	-	3,088.15	15.60	2,851.05
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	6.49	186.67	(41.83)	242.71	(280.16)	71.19
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	(20.78)	137.27	(41.82)	158.72	(280.15)	6.30
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(20.78)	137.27	(41.82)	158.72	(280.15)	6.30
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs 10/- per share)	453.32	453.32	453.32	453.32	453.32	453.32
Other Equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	578.00
Earnings per share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (not annualised)						
- Basic Rs.	(0.46)	3.03	(0.92)	3.50	(6.18)	0.14
- Diluted Rs.	(0.46)	3.03	(0.92)	3.50	(6.18)	0.14

**Notes:-**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website [www.poojaentertainmentandfilms.in](http://www.poojaentertainmentandfilms.in)  
 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 8th February, 2019.

For Pooja Entertainment And Films Limited  
 Sd/-  
**Puja Bhagnani**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN No.: 00044593

Place : Mumbai  
 Dated : 8<sup>th</sup> February, 2019

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2018**

₹ in crore except earnings per share data

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
	31 December 2018	30 September 2018	31 December 2017	31 December 2018	31 December 2017	31 March 2018
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	1,101.81	983.65	1,230.93	3,018.55	3,132.34	4,575.08
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	16.58	5.62	45.95	(6.61)	82.93	111.97
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	16.58	(2,005.51)	45.95	(2,017.74)	82.93	111.97
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	9.91	(1,525.23)	31.31	(1,535.04)	57.43	77.53
Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) (after tax) and other Comprehensive income / (loss) (after tax)]	13.82	(1,525.56)	30.80	(1,539.79)	60.73	65.89
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1 each)	151.31	101.55	101.55	151.31	101.55	101.55
Other Equity as shown in the Balance Sheet						2,673.39
Earnings / (Loss) per share (Face value of ₹ 1 each)						
Basic: (not annualised) (in ₹)	0.10	(14.39)	0.30	(14.98)	0.54	0.73
Diluted: (not annualised) (in ₹)	0.10	(14.39)	0.30	(14.98)	0.54	0.73

**Note:**  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosures Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE and NSE at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) respectively and on Company's website at [www.hccindia.com](http://www.hccindia.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**Hindustan Construction Company Limited**  
 Sd/-  
**Ajit Gulabchand**  
 Chairman and Managing Director

Mumbai, Dated : 7<sup>th</sup> February, 2019

**HCC**  
[www.hccindia.com](http://www.hccindia.com)

**Hindustan Construction Co. Ltd.**  
 Registered Office: Hincan House, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai 400 083, India.  
 Tel: +91 22 2575 1000 Fax: +91 22 2577 7568  
 CIN: L45200MH1926PLC001228

